
 

2025-2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Monday, August 4 – Student Orientation and Open House 

Tuesday, August 5 – Teacher Workday   

Thursday, August 7 – School Opens (Half-day; no lunch served) 

Friday, August 8 – Half-day; no lunch served 

Monday, September 1 – Labor Day Holiday 

Friday, September 19 – Family Friday  

Friday, October 10 – End of First Grading Period and Family Friday 

Monday and Tuesday, October 13 and 14 – Columbus Day/ Fall Break Holiday 

Tuesday, November 11 – Veterans Day Holiday 

Monday-Friday, November 24-28 – Thanksgiving Holiday Week 

Thursday-Friday, December 18-19 – End of Second Grading Period (Half-days; no lunch served) 

Wednesday, January 7 – Second Semester Begins (Full Day) 

Monday, January 19 – MLK Jr. Holiday 

Friday, February 13 – Family Friday 

Monday, February 16 – Presidents’ Day Holiday 

Friday, March 13 – End of Third Grading Period  

Monday-Friday, March 16-20 – Spring Break  

Friday, April 24 – Family Friday 

Sunday, May 17 – Senior Baccalaureate  

Monday, May 18 – Senior Graduation  

Wednesday, May 20 – End of Fourth Grading Period 

 


